] Electrolux

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD

ABN 51 004 762 341

Issue: 2
Technical Publication N° CG149 Date: 3/10

WEB SITE ADDRESS: www.partnship.com.au

WESTINGHOUSE

GAS
600 UPRIGHT COOKERS
“INTERGRATED”

mODELS: \

GSN625SLP*33
GSN625SNG*33
GSN625WLP*33
GSN625WLP*33
GSN625WNG*33
GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33
GSN627SNG*33

o %

© Copyright 2010 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD Technical Services



VARIANT CHANGE SUMMARY

*33 | Spark plug, sensor and oven burner bracket added.

Page 2 CG149-2.doc

First Built Dates:

GSN625SLP*33 9/08
GSN625SNG*33 9/08
GSN625WLP*33 9/08
GSN625WLP*33 9/08
GSN625WNG*33 9/08
GSN625WNG*33 9/08
GSN627SLP*33 9/08
GSN627SNG*33 9/08




CONTENTS PAGE N°

FIRST BUILT DATES 2
CONTENTS 3
CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 4-5
FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY 6
GRILL ASSEMBLY 7
OVEN ASSEMBLY 8-9
PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY 10
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 11
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 12
GRILL DOOR ASSEMBLY 13
HOB ASSEMBLY 14 - 15
OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 16
INTERNAL PACK 17
INSTALLATION BAG 18
CONVERSION KITS 19
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 20
NOTE: In Parts Listings NLI. = Not Illustrated
N.P.A. = No Part Available
N.P.N. = Not Used on this Model

Page 3 CG149-2.doc




0402 001 108_105.doc
MODELS: GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5947

GSN625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33

Page 4 CG149-2.doc



ITEM |[PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5947 S w
1 |0038 006 799 |PANEL SIDE UPRIGHT S/S BIOS 2
0038 006 814 |PANEL SIDE UPRIGHT BIOS MK2 2
2 0523001 040 |[FOOT LEVELLING UPRIGHT 2 2
3 10022 041 156 |PLATE ANTITILT ASSY 540 BIOS 1 1
4 10489 001 158 |BRACE LOWER ASSY 600SlI 1 1
5 10030024 227 |BRACKET KICKPANEL MOUNT 600SlI 1 1
6 10038 002 724 |PNL KICK ASSY 600FL S/S BIOS 1
0038 002 723 |PNL KICK ASSY 600FL WH BIOS 1
7 10038 008 100 |PANEL COVER WIRE 600FL GAS 1 1
8 10022 041 137 |PLATE CVR TERM GAS B/I BIOS 1 1
9 0701009 033 |SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X X
10 ]0215 002 100 |CABLE - ELEC SUPPLY (10A) BIOS 1 1
11 0547 001 115 |GROMMET CORD GRIP HEYCO 1320 1 1
12 10489 001 154 |BRACE REAR UPPER 600SI 1 1
13 0673 001 054 |[IGN BOX 4P - 240V ISPRA (BLUE) 1 1
N.l. |0701 009 027 |SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X X

Page 5 CG149-2.doc



0038 011 698.doc
MODELS: GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5945

GSN625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33 FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33

ITEM |PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5945 QTY

0545 002 711 |TRIM SURROUND C/PANEL 600SI
0081 009 211 [FRAME FRONT ENM 600FL GAS BIOS
0701 009 027 |SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK
0750 003 032 |SCREW M4/0.7 X10 MUSH

0523 001 040 [FOOT LEVELLING UPRIGHT

0133 002 223 |COUNTER SUPPORT LH U/R BIOS
0047 003 103 |[VENT GRILLE F/F - GAS BIOS

0133 002 224 |COUNTER SUPPORT RH U/R BIOS

o|N|o|galhlw|N|k
RlRr|Rr(N[w[DR|F-

Page 6 CG149-2.doc



0488 001 387.doc
MODELS: GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5857

GSN625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33 GRILL ASSEMBLY
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33

ITEM |[PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5857 QTY

0125 008 345 |CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20
0012 018 695 |SUPPORT ELEMENT GRILL BIOS
0122 004 537 |ELEMENT C/HEAT 1800W S/S321
0038 005 625 |PNL GRILL TOP SGUB ALUM BIOS
0374 005 229 |INSULATION GRILL SGUB BIOS
0589 001 037 |BUMPER STOP RUNNER

0488 001 394 |GRILL BOX ENAM SHALLOW BIOS
0701 009 033 |SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI

0559 001 101 |DUCT OVEN SGUB ASSY BIOS-GAS
0024 010 088 |SLIDE GRILL ASSY DOUBLE ACTION

Blo|lo|~N|o|u|hwNe
NP |XRNRRRR,N

Page 7 CG149-2.doc



0395 002 144V33

MODELS: GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 6778
GSN625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33 OVEN ASSEMBLY
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33

Page 8 CG149-2.doc



ITEM [PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 6778 QTY
1 0627 001002 |CLIP POWERBOARD STANDOFF 4
2 10673 001 063 |IGNITOR 1PT - DSI - REIGN 1
3 0214 002 118 |[MOTOR FAN OVEN - BIOS 1
5 0022 041 140 |PLATE VALVE MOUNTING BIOS 1
6 |0579 001 034 |[SOLENOID VALVE GAS-20vVDC DBL 1
7 /0055007 189 |TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 600SI 1
8 0055 007 150 |TUBE OVEN SUPPLY B/I BIOS 1
9 0701 009 033 |SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
10 |0489 001 147 |BRACE OVEN REAR 600UP 1
11 |0374 005198 [INSULATION OVEN BACK BIOS 1
12 0395 002 096 |OVEN ENAM GAS F/F S/G BIOS 1
13 0026 001 042 |FAN IMPELLER OVEN BIOS 1
14 0125008 371 |CLIP THERMOSTAT BIOS 1
15 [389 079304 |HOLDER LAMP ASSY BIOS 1

LMO33 LAMP 25W SES E14 300C CLEAR (PT OF ITEM 15)
16 |0065 009 265 |NUT M6 L/H FAN MOTOR 1
17 0038 016 830 |PANEL FAN COVER GAS ENAM BIOS 1
18 ]0374 005 217 |INSULN OVEN WRAP GAS B/l BIOS 1
19 0208 003 452 |SEAL OVEN BIOS MK2 1
20 0028 025 388 |COVER O/BURN GAS ENAM BIOS 1
21 0750 001 033 |SCREW #8 X 3/4 STEPPED PAN BLK 1
22 10212 002 093 |[HOLDER INJECTOR O/BURN BI BIOS 1
23 0047 003 103 |VENT GRILLE F/F - GAS BIOS 1
24 10004 008 520 |BURNER OVEN B/I BIOS 1
25 10049 001212 |PLUG FLAME SENSOR B/I BIOS V2 1
26 10125008 356 |CLIP SPARK PLUG ELUX MO/A 120 2
27 10012 018 720 |SUPPORT IGNITION BIOS BUILT-IN 1
28 10049 001 211 |PLUG IGNITION B/I BIOS V2 1
29 10701 009 027 |SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X
30 [0173 020 098 |WIRE ASSY H/S 9081-12-52-1050 1
31 |0022 041 184 |PLATE AERATION OVEN BURNER 1
N.l. |0702 007 060 [SCREW #4 X12 T25 W/HD PHIL#2 3

Page 9 CG149-2.doc



0038 003 295.doc
MODELS: GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5946

GSN625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33 PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33 .
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33

ITEM |[PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5946 QTY

0092 001 210 FLUE DUCT OVEN SGUB BIOS

0038 003 298 PANEL DECK INTER GAS BIOS

0541 001 250 THERMAL CUTOUT 100 DEG N.O.

0701 002 113 SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC

0541 001 232 THERMAL CUTOUT 145 DEG N.C.

REFER ITEM 10 |[FAN IMPELLER COOLING BIOS

0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK

0707 010 031 SPEED CLIP #8 8526/17/320

OO N O|AR[WINF

REFER ITEM 10 IMOTOR FAN COOLING BIOS

10 0257 001 034 CANOPY FAN ASSY BIOS (INCITEMS 6, 8, 9,11 & 12)

11 9000660000 SCREW M4 X 15 PAN FLANGE BIOS

12 |REFERITEM 10 |[NUT HEX 0.7 X 4

13 |0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI

RIXIRPlwRrRRINR R RR(R-

14 0030 024 255 BRKT FRNT FANDECK SUPPRT 600SI

Page 10 CG149-2.doc



0038 011 690_012 124.doc
MODELS: GSN625SLP*33
GSN625WLP*33
GSN625WLP*33

GSN625SNG*33
GSN625WNG*33
GSN625WNG*33

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5951

CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY

ITEM |PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5951 S W
1 10038 011 689 |[PNL CNT & CLIPS GSN625S BIOS 1
0255 003 650 |GLASS & CLIPS GSN625W BIOS 1
2 0022 041 115 [PLATE MTG SW SLOTIN GAS BIOS 1 1
3 ]0019 008 105 |[KNOB W/H S/S PAINTED 600SI (INCITEMS5) | 4
0019 008 115 |KNOB W/H 7801 600 WHITE (INC ITEM 5) 4
4 0019 008 091 |KNOB W/H S/STEEL 600SI (INC ITEM 5) 3
0019 008 116 |KNOB W/H 7801 WHITE 600SI (INC ITEM 5) 3
5 129143982 CLIP KNOB (PT OF ITEM 3 & 4) 7 7
6 0120 009 318 [SPRING KNOB/SKIRT CHEF 600 7 7
7 10200 001 281 |SKIRT KNOB THIN S/S PAINTED 7
0200 001 283 |SKIRT KNOB CHEF THIN 7801 WHITE 7
8 0150 005 259 |SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 4 4
9 10065 009 209 |NUT METRIC M10 X 0.75 1 1
10 0701 002 113 |SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 2 2
11 0600 001 069 |LENS INDICATOR BIOS 2
12 |0534 001 654 |SWITCH INF/HEAT MP-101-EA OC98 1 1
13 0534 001 749 |SWITCH AUXILIARY BIOS 1 1
14 10541 001 931 |THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO 1 1
15 0574 001 258 |TIMER 2HR CUTOFF PEAPSA 1 1
16 0701 009 035 |SCREW #8 X 38 PAN QUADREX 2 2
17 (0271 001 309 |SPACER CONTROL PANEL BIOS 2
18 0060 002 092 |LIGHT INDICAT BIOS 240V 200MM 2 2
N.I. 0696 003 467 |POLYESTER STRIP 500X55X0.1 1
N.l. {0400 005 086 |TAPE #503L 8MM X 560 X 0.8MM 1

Page 11 CG149-2.doc



0038 011 698.doc
MODELS: GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5940

CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY

ITEM [PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5940 QTY
1 10038 011 697 |PNL CNT & CLIPS GSN627S BIOS 1
2 10701 009 035 |SCREW #8 X 38 PAN QUADREX 2
3 10019 008 105 |[KNOB W/HOUSE S/S 600SI (INC ITEM 5) 4
4 10019 008 091 |KNOB W/HOUSE S/STEEL 600SI (INC ITEM 5) 2
5 129143982 KLIP KNOB (PART OF ITEM 3 & 4) 6
6 10120 009 318 [SPRING KNOB/SKIRT CHEF 600 6
7 10200 001 281 |SKIRT KNOB THIN S/S PAINTED 6
8 0150 005 259 [SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 2
9 0065009 209 |NUT METRIC M10 X 0.75 1
10 [0701 002 113 |SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 2
11 ]0600 001 069 |LENS INDICATOR BIOS 2
12 |0534 001 654 [SWITCH INF/HEAT MP-101-EA OC98 1
13 |0534 001 749 |SWITCH AUXILIARY BIOS 1
14 10541 001 931 |THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO 1
15 |0060 002 092 |LIGHT INDICAT BIOS 240V 200MM 2
16 (311 6066 00 |CLOCK 3 BTN W/REL EASYTIME 65 1
17 ]0022 041 114 |PLATE MTG SW SLOTIN CLOCK BIOS 1
18 |0574 001 270 |[BUTTON CLCK S/S 3-B DIEHL BIOS 3

N.l. |0271 001 309 [SPACER CONTROL PANEL BIOS 2

Page 12 CG149-2.doc



0009 006 747_732.doc

MODELS:

GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33
GSN625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5878
GRILL DOOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM |PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5878 S W

1 ]0050 010721 |[HANDLE CORE SS KY 1
0050 010 723 |HANDLE CORE WHT KY 1
2 ]0137 002 029 |INSULATOR HANDLE SELECT 2
3 [0271 001 305 |SPACER HANDLE SCUB GLASS 2

4 10038 002 677 |PNL GR DR OUT S/S SGUB BIOS 1
0255 003 834 |GLASS GR DR OUT SGUB WHT BIOS 1

5 10271001 289 |SPACER HANDLE SGUB S/S BRACKET 1
0271 001 288 |SPACER HANDLE SGUB GLASS KY 1

6 |0702 004 008 |SCREW 3/16X1/4 PN PH TRILOB GP 2
0702 004 009 |SCREW 3/16X12 PAN PH TRILOB GP 2
7 10374 005214 |[INSULATION GRILL DOOR 1 1
8 [0188 002 271 |SEAL - GLASS GRILL DOOR SMALL 1 1
9 0038 001 870 |PNL IN GR DR SGUB ENAM BIOS 1 1
10 |0589 001 036 |BUMPER STOP MAGNET 2 2
11 |0626 001 004 |MAGNET GRILL DOOR 2 2
12 0701 009 027 |SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 6 6
13 0701 003 073 |SCREW #8 X 5/8 CSK #2PH AB BK 2 2
14 0702 007 056 |SCREW #8 X 1/2 PAN #2PH TC BK 4 4
15 |0024 010 088 |SLIDE GRILL ASSY DOUBLE ACTION 2 2
16 |0030 024 220 |BRKT GR DR RUN SUPT ENAM 600UP 1 1
17 (0708 001 060 |RIVET CHERRY 73 AS 6-3 2 2

Page 13 CG149-2.doc



0602 002 778_7310c
MODELS: GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5941
GSN625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33 HOB ASSEMBLY
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33
12

Page 14 CG149-2.doc



. S w S W
ITEM|PART N DESCRIPTION Ex 5941 625 | 625 | 627 | 627
1 |0602 002 720 |HOB WELD S/S GAS 600SI 1 1
0602 002 725 |[HOB ENAM WHT GAS 600SI BIOS 1 1
2 |357 725905 |TRIPLE CROWN WOK BNR CYL MACH 1 1 1 1
3 13540138 02 |BURNER CROWN AUX CYLINDER 1 1 1 1
4 (3540136 06 |BURNER CROWN RAPID CYLINDER 1 1 1 1
5 1354013702 |BURNER CROWN SEMI-RAPID CYLIND 1 1 1 1
6 (389 051303 |BURNER CAP MATT ENAM WOK INNER 1 1 1 1
7 13890514 03 |[BURNER CAP MATT ENAM WOK OUTER 1 1 1 1
8 13540139 09 |BURNER CAP MATTE AUX CYLINDER 1 1 1 1
9 |354 0139 07 |[BURNER CAP MATT RAPID CYLINDER 1 1 1 1
10 [354 013908 |[BURNER CAP MATTE SEMI-R CYLIND 1 1 1 1
11 [354 320201 [SCREW TORQ #4 X 12 #6 PAN HEAD 10 | 10 | 10 | 10
12 10127 001 204 [TRIVET 600 10 X 5 WIRE ENAM 2 2

0127 001 211

TRIVET CAST 600SI ELUX ASSY

[EEN
w

0127 001 146

TRIVET WOK CROWN ENAM GLOSS

14

0523 001 034

FOOT CAST TRIVET 600 SLOT IN

15

*0004 008 424

BURNER BODY ASSY AUX IGN NG

16

*0004 008 426

BURNER BODY ASSY S/RAP IGN NG

17

*0004 008 428

BURNER BODY ASSY RAPID IGN NG

18

*0004 008 445

BURNER BODY ASSY WOK IGN NG

19

0055 007 159

TUBE BURNER 600SI RR BIOS

20

0055 007 158

TUBE BURNER 600SI RF BIOS

21

0055 007 161

TUBE BURNER 600SI LR BIOS

22

0055 007 160

TUBE BURNER 600SI LF BIOS

23

0115009 011

WASHER SEALING

24

357 0448 17

PLUG SPARK 400MM ENAMELLED

25

357 0406 14

PLUG SPARK WOK 900MM ENAMELLED

26

0125 008 356

CLIP SPARK PLUG ELUX MO/A 120

27

357 0448 15

PLUG SPARK 600MM ENAMELLED

28

0055 007 189

TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 600SI

29

0208 003 419

SEAL VALVE SOURDILLON

30

0030 024 213

BRACKET GAS RAIL 600FL BIOS

31

0534 001 733

SWITCH HARNESS 4P SOURD 600SI

32

0654 001 080

VALVE GAS UC20 SDON M12 SML GR

33

0654 001 083

VALVE GAS UC20 SDN M12 WOK BLK

34

0654 001 082

VALVE GAS UC20 SDON M12 LGE RE

35

0654 001 081

VALVE GAS UC20 SDON M12 MED BL

36

0336 001 860

PIPE INLET 600SI BIOS MK2

37

0172 001 002

UNION TEE PIECE 600 U/R

38

0750 003 026

SCREW M4 X 16 HEX ZC

39

0068 007 059

FITTING GAS SOLENOID VALVE 600S1

40

0336 001 859

PIPE MANIFOLD 600SI MK2

PRk kRrRrRRr(R|RR(SRP(R|RRINN| R R R| P[RR PR~

R R R RN N NN R R IR R EIE

N A R R R NI NN G R I I EIRILS

PRk kRRRIR(R|RRSRR|ARINN| R R R| PR |R Rk ||~ N

NOTE * BURNER BODY INCLUDES NG INJECTOR, FOR LP MODELS INJECTOR MUST

BE REPLACED WITH LP INJECTOR.

Page 15 CG149-2.doc




0009 001 639_640.doc

MODELS: GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5529
GSN625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33 OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33

-

&

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5529 S W S w
625 625 627 627
1 0701 009 031 | SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 2 2 2 2
2 0609 100 231 | PAN OV DR OUT ASS SS KY 1 1
0609 100 230 | PAN OV DR OUT ASS PRIM WH KY 1 1
3 0050 010 721 | HANDLE CORE SS KY 1 1
0050 010 723 | HANDLE CORE WHT KY 1 1
4 0137 002 031 | INSULATOR HNDL GLASS 2 2
5 0271 001 313 | SPACER HANDLE S/S KYLIE DOORS 2 2
0271 001 304 | SPACER HANDLE GLASS DOORS 2 2
6 0702 004 015 | SCREW 3/16X14 PAN PH TRILOB ZY 2 2
0702 004 013 | SCREW 3/16X14 PAN PH TRILOB ZP 2 2
7 0038 001 872 | PNL IN OV DR ASS LOW S/S WEST 1 1
0038 001 873 | PNL IN OV DR ASS MID WEST 1 1

Page 16 CG149-2.doc




0263 010 505_504.doc
MODELS: GSN625SLP*33

GSN625WLP*33
GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33

GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5877
GSN625WLP*33 INTERNAL PACK

GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SNG*33

ITEM

PART N°

DESCRIPTION Ex 5877

QTY

0327 001 195

RACK SHELF OVEN BIOS

0037 004 020

TRAY SCONE NATURAL 012077

0327 001 201

RACK SIDE SUPPORT OVEN BIOS

0036 001 108

DISH GRILL ENAM SGUB BIOS

G |WIN|F

0028 025 393

COVER GR DISH ENAM S/LESS BIOS

RIFRINININ

Page 17 CG149-2.doc



0564 001 383.doc
MODELS: GSN625SLP*33 GSN625SNG*33 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5372

GSNG625WLP*33 GSN625WLP*33 INSTALLATION BAG
GSN625WNG*33 GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33 GSN627SNG*33

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5372 QTY
1 0701 009 031 | SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 2
2 0030 024 158 | BRACKET STABILITY BOLT 540 1
3 0116 001 002 | BOLT STABILISING 540 UPRIGHTS 1

Page 18 CG149-2.doc



0609 100 373 NG CONVERSION KIT 600SI

PART N°

DESCRIPTION

QTY

0131 002 100

NIPPLE INJ 1.00 H/P (AUX)

0131 002 135

NIPPLE INJ 1.35 H/P (SEMI RAPID)

0131 002 393

NIPPLE INJECTOR RAPID NG 1.60 (RAPID)

0131 002 403

NIPPLE INJ 1.75 ELUX WOK NG (WOK)

0131 001 155

NIPPLE INJ 1.50 H/P NG #3 (OVEN)

0296 004 100

STICKER GAS TYPE - NG

0294 001 031

REG GAS NG INTEG T/ PT & SEAT

RPIRRR R Rk

0609 100 374 LP CONVERSION KIT 600SI

PART N°

DESCRIPTION

QTY

0131 002 100

NIPPLE INJ 1.00 H/P (WOK)

0131 002 410

NIPPLE INJECTOR RAP LP 0.90 (RAPID)

0131 002 409

NIPPLE INJECTOR SEMI LP 0.70 (SEMI RAPID)

0131 002 408

NIPPLE INJECTOR AUX LP 0.55 (AUX)

0131 002 082

NIPPLE INJ 0.82 H/P (SEMI RAPID/OVEN)

0296 004 103

STICKER GAS TYPE - LPG

0151 001 113

ADAPTOR TEST PIONT

0115 009 011

WASHER SEALING

RRR R, R e

Page 19 CG149-2.doc



VILOVSO NJ3 LINN ONIDIAY3S
DmMINODImﬁ_-D 340438 43M0d LOINNDDISIO

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
0165-002-350

GSN625SNG*33
GSN625WLP*33
GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SNG*33

GSN625WLP*33
GSN625WNG*33
GSN627SLP*33

MODELS: GSN625SLP*33

AN07¢ d3DNV({

ETUL 3SNYTI S3INY ONIYIM D00E SZN/SY UMW 10D LV S5Vd) '03INA0Yd N338 SWH 3ONVY
JHL YILIV SINIWITI 3HL AS 0IEY0SEY DNIIA FYIHASOWLY IHL HOYL ANLSIOW A8 G3SNVI ATBYEOHd SI 11 ‘NOILYTIVLSNI
1V MO7 SI DNIQY3Y DNV LSISIY 3HL JI "FUNLIVINNYWN HIL4V 1531 JINVLSISIY NOILYINSHI FHL 0ISSVd SYH LIN00K SIHL

*3LON 35V31d HOLJ3dSNINOILVY TIV LSNI

SO0 VS
3NENG 01
aaiedeh bdede dodeds ndnded badodeddods |
L]
.
x08 1
NOLLIND! :
WYL

1N

39044 300410313
WYHOL  N§vds ol

A

IATVA QIONINS

_{)
O
o

na Mel
4w 8QEW

DN00)

—

fressssssnsany

s

o~

e T, |
=====3
'

-
-

I

[rmpupupmp=y
]

._'Q—
H——
N
]
|‘-—
-
]
| A —

(V8'L)
M*6°L =DNILVY M 1V 101

NV o)

(03LLH FAHM)
b))
oYL

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

WARNING
IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTICE

03H1YV3 39 LSNW JONVY SIHL ONINYYM

WNKINIK ONILYY J.SL 40 319V)
HLIM Q31)3NN0OJ 38 LSNW JONVY SIHL

IT IS ILLEGAL FOR PERSONS OTHER THAN LICENSED ELECTRICAL MECHANICS OR PERSONS
AUTHORISED BY LEGISLATION TO WORK ON THE FIXED WIRING OF ANY ELECTRICAL

INSTALLATION. PENALTIES FOR CONVICTION ARE SEVERE.
cannot be held responsible for the interpretation of its service publications nor for any injury or

This diagram has been prepared for use by electrically qualified service technicians. Electrolux
damage that may occur in connection with their use.

Page 20 CG149-2.doc




